University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212033140222
2 212019110012
3 212014120021
4 212041180015
5 212033130168
6 212041120118
7 212023150164
8 212036110025
9 212033130571
10 212041180007
11 212041120102
12 212029160121
13 212033140253
14 212033130497
15 212033130676
16 212029160027
17 212041120121

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22GEOR1079405

22GEOR1012873

22GEOR1174050

22GEOR1014231

22GEOR1192650

22GEOR1093035

22GEOR1039333

22GEOR1004362

22GEOR1097103

22GEOR1004357

22GEOR1085409

22GEOR1006144

22GEOR1050880

22GEOR1086891

22GEOR1096100

22GEOR1022248

22GEOR1113191

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
AISHWARYA Department of 304 1 87.80
Geography
BHAWANI Department of 282 2 81.89
SHANKAR Geography
SARANGI
AKRITI Department of 272 3 79.98
SINGH Geography
RAJPOOT
URVASHI Department of 268 4 67.45
SINGH Geography
NAVNEET Department of 267 5 63.40
KUMAR Geography
SHUBHAM Department of 265 6 8.70
MISHRA Geography
HRISHI RAJ Department of 261 7 81.00
THAKUR Geography
ANJAR ALAM Department of 258 8
Geography
MAHIMA Department of 258 8
DABAS Geography
AJIT KUMAR Department of 255 9 83.55
Geography
RAGINEE Department of 253 10 91.41
MAURYA Geography
SARVESH Department of 247 11 78.18
PRATAP Geography
SINGH
PRIYAN Department of 245 12 83.82
MURALI Geography
AMAR Department of 245 12 77.67
SINGH Geography
PAVI Department of 244 13 83.05
BENIWAL Geography
ARADHANA Department of 244 13 77.14
SINGH Geography
ABHISHEK Department of 243 14 77.70
KUMAR Geography
SINGH

Choice

30-11-2022
11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

EWS

EWS

Unreserved

EWS

EWS

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
18 212033140097 22GEOR1077312 KHAGENDRA Department of 242 15 79.33 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Geography Creamy
MAHTO layer
19 212028130076 22GEOR1027697 SUBHAJIT Department of 240 16 89.30 1 Unreserved

BARIK Geography

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022 11:23:30
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 212036110047 22GEOR1194911 ADITYA Department of 231 24 74.12 1 OBC Non-
ANAND Geography Creamy
layer
2 212015110013 22GEOR1048325 PRITISMITA Department of 230 25 87.58 1 OBC Non-
SHARMA Geography Creamy
layer
3 212034160078 22GEOR1194624 RANJAN Department of 223 31 71.25 1 OBC Non-
SURYA DEV Geography Creamy
layer
4 212033130183 22GEOR1206302 DEVANGI Department of 223 31 7.97 1 OBC Non-
MEENA Geography Creamy
layer
5 212041120166  22GEOR1113233 MAYANK Department of 221 33 77.90 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Geography Creamy
layer
6 212033120139 22GEOR1005816 VIPIN YADAV Department of 218 36 77.72 1 OBC Non-
Geography Creamy
layer
7 212028120161 22GEOR1095994 DURGADAS Department of 215 39 87.59 1 OBC Non-
PAL Geography Creamy
layer
8 212034140054 22GEOR1011556 @ RAGHUWANSH Department of 215 39 63.13 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Geography Creamy
layer
9 212033120088 22GEOR1004344 = PRIYA KUMARI Department of 214 40 81.51 1 OBC Non-
Geography Creamy
layer
10 212034160043 22GEOR1150523 AMAN ROY Department of 213 41 77.33 1 OBC Non-
Geography Creamy
layer
11 212033140192 22GEOR1068974 MD KAISHAR Department of 213 41 74.44 1 OBC Non-
MUMTA) Geography Creamy
layer
12 212033130285 22GEOR1196188  ROHIN KUMAR Department of 213 41 8.30 1 OBC Non-
Geography Creamy
layer
13 212029160148 @ 22GEOR1068062 DHRUVA Department of 213 41 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Geography Creamy
PRAJAPATI layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
212029160071  22GEOR1000395 JAI Department of 239 17 90.14 1 SC
PRAKASH Geography
212033120135 22GEOR1009422 RAHUL Department of 232 23 77.79 1 SC
Geography
212023120005 22GEOR1015204 BIKRAM Department of 222 32 88.73 1 SC
ROY Geography
212023120013  22GEOR1014855 PRITAM Department of 221 33 8.76 1 SC
SARKAR Geography
212033140002 22GEOR1037614  SUNDARAM Department of 214 40 62.82 1 SC
SUNDARAM Geography
212030110014 22GEOR1111415 ABHISHEK Department of 204 49 90.11 1 SC
ARUN Geography
ROKADE
212028130077 22GEOR1018881 RAJ Department of 192 60 52.91 1 SC
SARKAR Geography

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final
Allotted Entrance  Combined
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank
1 212037110038 22GEOR1058216 JUSTIN Department of 233 22
LAMIN Geography
2 212028120134 22GEOR1070828 BIPLAB Department of 221 33
MAHALI Geography
3 212023150116 22GEOR1120411 WANGKAT Department of 220 34
NGUABANG Geography
4 212015110009 22GEOR1006508 @ DEBABRATA Department of 216 38
SINGH Geography

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP
75.13
87.69

83.50

91.01

30-11-2022
11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212033140315

2 212033130089

3 212029160132

4 212033140049

5 212041180083

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

Form No.

22GEOR1053663

22GEOR1183642

22GEOR1090319

22GEOR1050073

22GEOR1032287

Name

ARUSHI
SINGH

DURVESH
CHAUDHARY

AVANISH
RAI

SONAL
KUMARI

HARI PRIYA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Final
Entrance
Marks

238

223

218

218

217

Combined

Rank

18

31

36

36

37

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
84.08
75.83

92.07

70.58

30-11-2022
11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22GEOR1022707
2 22GEOR1113453
3 22GEOR1068899
4 22GEOR1079405
5 22GEOR1069554
6 22GEOR1229808
7 22GEOR1041799
8 22GEOR1062348
9 22GEOR1017366
10 22GEOR1002102
11 22GEOR1018141
12 22GEOR1059981
13 22GEOR1184676
14 22GEOR1023329
15 22GEOR1069710
16 22GEOR1107820
17 22GEOR1022103
18 22GEOR1027442
19 22GEOR1013813

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

Name

SHUBHAM
DHOMNE

BISTIRNA SAIKIA

RIMA

AISHWARYA

ADYA NANDAN

PRACHI ASHMI

SANYA SHARMA

AASTHA
BORTHAKUR

NANDINI
AGARWAL

EUREKA

MOHIMA
MAZUMDER

YOGITA

KAMNA RANA

JYOTI TIWARI

NIKITA
NIBHORIA

ANUSHKA GARG

AKANKSHA
BHARGAVA

MOHIT SHARAN

PRATYUSH
SINHA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography
Department of Geography
Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography
Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography
Department of Geography
Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

100.00

88.96

88.57

87.80

87.68

87.42

87.17

87.03

87.03

86.52

86.52

86.40

86.14

85.88

85.75

85.63

85.63

85.50

85.36

Choice

30-11-2022
11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22GEOR1114667 SHRUTI Department of Geography 85.36 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 22GEOR1004136 SHUBHAM Department of Geography 85.11 1 OBC Non-Creamy
GUTTE layer

3 22GEOR1081517 PRACHI Department of Geography 84.85 1 OBC Non-Creamy
GANGWAR layer

4 22GEOR1079242 PARUL VERMA Department of Geography 84.47 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

5 22GEOR1072235 YOGESH Department of Geography 84.34 1 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR layer

6 22GEOR1015722 SHIVANI Department of Geography 84.08 1 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

7 22GEOR1138918 GEETIKA Department of Geography 83.82 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 22GEOR1048201 SHIVANI Department of Geography 83.57 1 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

9 22GEOR1143087 ABHINA JOSE Department of Geography 83.44 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

10 22GEOR1124207 MAHIMA Department of Geography 82.93 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

11 22GEOR1060240 ANKITA Department of Geography 82.80 1 OBC Non-Creamy
KURMI layer

12 22GEOR1072890 PRATIBHA Department of Geography 82.54 1 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

13 22GEOR1085474 SWATI Department of Geography 82.54 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22GEOR1144367
2 22GEOR1004527
3 22GEOR1112852
4 22GEOR1032593
5 22GEOR1013708
6 22GEOR1139809
7 22GEOR1118241

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

YASHIKA

ANEELA
SINGH

KUMARI
SAKSHI

ANURAG
SINGH

DIVYA
KATARIA

DIVYA

ANAMIKA
KUMARI

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

83.96

83.44

83.31

82.54

82.03

82.03

81.39

30-11-2022
11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22GEOR1018925
2 22GEOR1111905
3 22GEOR1175801
4 22GEOR1169916

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Name

HIMANSHU
JAURWAL

AKHOW
WANGSU

TASHI ANGMO
NORBU

DOLMA
LEPCHA

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

84.08

83.44

81.65

80.49

Choice

30-11-2022

11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22GEOR1053663
2 22GEOR1059199
3 22GEOR1070346
4 22GEOR1067235
5 22GEOR1110171

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Name

ARUSHI SINGH

SANGEETA
MATIA

RITU SHARMA

MAHIMA
SINGH

GEETIKA

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

84.08

83.70

81.65

81.39

81.39

Choice

30-11-2022
11:23:30

Category
Filled by
Candidate
EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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